
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified (110% of the Top 3 = 1:36.019) 

DQ 

St.Nr. 

20 

85 

19 

36 

4 

54 

71 

45 

6 

24 

65 

94 

11 

97 

82 

13 

G35 

53 

56 

32 

44 

Name 

Melvin VAN DER VOORT 

Twan SMITS 

Andreas KOFLER 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Martin VUGRINEC 

Leon ORGIS 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Luca DE VLEESCHAUWER 

Michal PRASEK 

Julius Caesar RÖRIG 

Jonas KOCOUREK 

Damien RAEMY 

Troy BEINLICH 

Yves STADELMANN 

Jef VAN CALSTER 

Philipp STICH 

Thomas EDER 

Jorke ERWIG 

Gašper HUDOVERNIK 

Wojciech WIECZORKIEWICZ 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Klasse 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

IDM Supersport 

Nat 

NLD 

NLD 

AUT 

AUT 

HRV 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

CZE 

DEU 

CZE 

CHE 

DEU 

CHE 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

SVN 

POL 

NLD 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Triumph Street Triple RS 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

12 

14 

10 

7 

4 

15 

12 

13 

15 

14 

15 

15 

8 

16 

7 

15 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.133 

1:27.282 

1:27.457 

1:27.567 

1:27.742 

1:28.182 

1:28.292 

1:28.321 

1:28.618 

1:28.660 

1:28.852 

1:28.985 

1:29.033 

1:29.504 

1:29.961 

1:29.985 

1:30.527 

1:30.538 

1:31.346 

1:32.047 

1:28.347 

Diff. 

0.149 

0.324 

0.434 

0.609 

1.049 

1.159 

1.188 

1.485 

1.527 

1.719 

1.852 

1.900 

2.371 

2.828 

2.852 

3.394 

3.405 

4.213 

4.914 

Abstand 

0.149 

0.175 

0.110 

0.175 

0.440 

0.110 

0.029 

0.297 

0.042 

0.192 

0.133 

0.048 

0.471 

0.457 

0.024 

0.542 

0.011 

0.808 

0.701 

In Runde 

11 

10 

7 

4 

4 

13 

9 

9 

13 

12 

14 

12 

7 

14 

7 

9 

11 

10 

10 

10 

7 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
#44 - DQ (leaving pit lane under red lights) 

Printed: 22.07.2023 10:13:43 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Reiner LIPPOLD D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Max KUMPF D/GER 
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IDM Schleizer Dreieck /D 
IDM Supersport 

Qualifying 1 - amended 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:30:00 

Schleiz / D 3,805 km 

22.07.2023 09:30 


